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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ally Pariseau254
Four Stars

9.175 9.150 9.0009.050 36.375
2 2 4 3T 1 

1 

Jazelle Barba164
Classic

8.825 9.175 9.2008.550 35.750
7 1 8 1 2 

2 

Katie Jaggers249
American Sports Acro

9.000 8.675 9.0508.825 35.550
3T 7 6 2 3 

3 

Kaia Place291
Head Over Heels

8.600 9.000 8.4759.075 35.150
10 4 2T 9 4 

4 

Ayla Hoover123
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.500 8.6509.025 35.125
6 10 5 6 5 

5 

Sarah Anderson101
Gymnastics Unltd

9.000 8.200 8.7509.075 35.025
3T 11 2T 5 6 

6 

Chloe Hatchell122
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 9.050 8.4259.100 34.975
11 3 1 10 7 

7 

Min-Hee Johnson214
East Bay

8.650 8.525 9.0008.525 34.700
9 9 9 3T 8 

8 

Maya Knott290
Head Over Heels

9.200 8.875 8.6007.950 34.625
1 5 11 7 9 

9 

Reese Robbins255
Four Stars

8.050 8.625 8.5008.800 33.975
12 8 7 8 10 

10 

Anastasia Evans211
East Bay

8.975 8.750 7.8008.050 33.575
5 6 10 12 11 

11 

Maia Harris212
East Bay

8.750 7.100 8.0007.775 31.625
8 12 12 11 12 

12 
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